D
IG
IT
A
L
M
U
LT

• Remote interface—Model 2790 can be controlled using the IEEE-488 interface (GPIB) or the
RS-232 interface .
ordering Information
2790-a  1MW single-module
system for low and high
voltage/resistance applications
2790-H single-module system
for low and high voltage/
resistance applications
2790-HH  Two-module system
for low and high voltage/
resistance applications
2790-Hl  Two-module system
for separating high and low
voltage/resistance applications
2790-l  single-module system
for low voltage/resistance-
only programmable
current applications
7702  40-channel Differential
Multiplexer
accessories supplied
reference and user manuals on
CD-roM, aC line power cord, mini
flathead screwdriver.
2790 SourceMeter® Airbag Test System
aCCEssorIEs aVaIlablE
MoDulEs
7702 40-channel General Purpose Multiplexer Module
7751 High Voltage Source/Switch Module
7752 Low Voltage, Current-Source-Only Source/Switch
Module
7753 1MW High Voltage Source/Switch Module
(The Model 2790 supports only one Model 7753 .)
CoMMuNICaTIoN INTErfaCEs aND CablEs
7007-1 Shielded IEEE-488 Cable, 1m (3 .3 ft .)
7007-2 Shielded IEEE-488 Cable, 2m (6 .6 ft .)
7009-5 Shielded RS-232 Cable
KPCI-488LPA IEEE-488 Interface/Controller for the PCI Bus
KUSB-488B IEEE-488 USB-to-GPIB Interface Adapter
raCK MouNT KITs
4288-1, -2 Single or Dual Fixed Rack Mount Kit
oTHEr
8503 Trigger Link Cable to 2 Male BNC Connector
8681 Miniature 4-Wire RTD, 100W
sErVICEs aVaIlablE
2790-3Y-EW 1-year factory warranty extended to 3 years
from date of shipment
2790-A-3Y-EW 1-year factory warranty extended to 3 years
from date of shipment
2790-L-3Y-EW 1-year factory warranty extended to 3 years
from date of shipment
C/2790-3Y-ISO 3 (ISO-17025 accredited) calibrations within 3
years of purchase for Models 2790, 2790-L*
C/2790-A-3Y-ISO 3 (ISO-17025 accredited) calibrations within 3